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File #:  Version: 1File ID 7673 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/12/2017 Community Development and Neighborhood
Conservation

On agenda: Final action:7/11/2017 7/11/2017

Title: UNFINISHED BUSINESS (6/20/17)
Catholic Community Services of Southern Arizona, Inc., d.b.a. Pio Decimo Center, to provide for the
Getting Ahead Program, HUD Fund, contract amount $45,000.00 (CT-CD-17-396)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CT-CD-17-396

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors7/11/2017 1

Board of Supervisors6/20/2017 1
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